
Alpine CC Tee Time: 1:00 PM 2022 Fall Member-Member / Round 1

Name Hole
Accardo, Len W 2B

Altieri, Joe 2A

Anderson, Doug 10A

Angers, Ray 11B

Antonelli, Don 5A

Atamian, James 6

Autiello, Anthony 10B

Barry, Michael 8B

Bodine, Nick 13B

Botelho, Anthony 2B

Bottone, Tom 12

Bucci, Robert 1A

Buehrer, Ralph 1A

Caccia, Mark 11B

Calvino, John 12

Carlone, Richard 4A

Carter, Gerald 13A

Name Hole
Cascella, Ken 11A

Casey, David 7

Catamero, Vin 4B

Coletti, Don W 5A

Coletti, Donnie 5A

Dadekian, Mike 11B

Dequattro, Joe 4B

Dias, Don 8B

Dias, John 8B

Dimartino, Ed W 13A

Esposito, Richard 5B

Farias, Ed 3

Ferri, Anthony 2A

Ferrieri, Robert 10B

Gershkoff, Steven W 3

Gibbons, Stephen 11A

Healey, Terry 1B

Name Hole
Houle, John 1B

Howes II, Rob 2B

Howes, Rob 2B

Ialongo, Peter 5B

Johnson, Andrew 8A

Koziol, Michael 4B

Krikorian, Jason 12

Lancellotti, Joseph 10B

Leandro, Nicholas 13B

Lough, John 8A

Luzier, Dennis 3

Macedo, David 10A

Maggiacomo, Jim 11A

Maggiacomo, Joe 13B

Maggiacomo, Sal 11A

Maggiacomo, Vinny 12

Maintanis, Jim 10B

Name Hole
Martin, Jim 9

McCall, Theodore 5B

McDonough, John 9

Melillo, Jason 7

Messier, Kyle 11B

Moses, Larry 2A

Notarianni, John 2A

Obrien, Stephen 4A

Penza, Joe W 4A

Pezzuco, Mike 1A

Phillips, John 8A

Pullano, Louis 4A

Ragosta, Robert W 9

Ragosta, Stephen 9

Remillard, Christopher 6

Rondeau, Brett 13B

Rossi, Steve 3

Name Hole
Russo, Al 10A

Russo, Steven 6

Samayoa, Carlos 7

Sheehan, Don 7

Stanley, Michael 5A

Tomaselli, Joe 6

Tomolillo, Ed 4B

Varone, Robert 8B

Vendituoli, Michael 10A

Vescera, Michael 1A

Vinacco, David 13A

Voccia, Robert 5B

Wild, Michael 8A

Zonfrilli, Joe 13A

Hole Players
13A Vinacco, David Dimartino, Ed W Carter, Gerald Zonfrilli, Joe

13B Bodine, Nick Maggiacomo, Joe Leandro, Nicholas Rondeau, Brett

12 Bottone, Tom Maggiacomo, Vinny Krikorian, Jason Calvino, John

11A Cascella, Ken Maggiacomo, Sal Gibbons, Stephen Maggiacomo, Jim

11B Dadekian, Mike Messier, Kyle Caccia, Mark Angers, Ray

10A Russo, Al Vendituoli, Michael Macedo, David Anderson, Doug

10B Maintanis, Jim Autiello, Anthony Ferrieri, Robert Lancellotti, Joseph

9 Ragosta, Stephen Ragosta, Robert W McDonough, John Martin, Jim

8A Lough, John Wild, Michael Phillips, John Johnson, Andrew

8B Barry, Michael Varone, Robert Dias, John Dias, Don

7 Melillo, Jason Casey, David Sheehan, Don Samayoa, Carlos

6 Remillard, Christopher Tomaselli, Joe Atamian, James Russo, Steven

5A Coletti, Donnie Coletti, Don W Stanley, Michael Antonelli, Don

5B Esposito, Richard Ialongo, Peter McCall, Theodore Voccia, Robert

4A Obrien, Stephen Pullano, Louis Carlone, Richard Penza, Joe W

4B Tomolillo, Ed Dequattro, Joe Koziol, Michael Catamero, Vin

3 Farias, Ed Rossi, Steve Luzier, Dennis Gershkoff, Steven W

2A Ferri, Anthony Notarianni, John Moses, Larry Altieri, Joe

2B Howes II, Rob Howes, Rob Botelho, Anthony Accardo, Len W

1A Vescera, Michael Pezzuco, Mike Buehrer, Ralph Bucci, Robert

1B Houle, John Healey, Terry


